
Title:
Technical support for audiovisual equipment in events and meeting rooms and audi...

Contracting authority:
European Union Intellectual Property Office (EUIPO) 

TED publication date:
21/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
31/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number AO/001/22

Title 
Technical support for audiovisual equipment in events and meeting rooms and 
audiovisual equipment

Description 

The object of this contract is the conclusion of a framework contract for 
technical support and management related to audiovisual equipment, in events 
and meeting rooms, as well as the supply, rental, commissioning and 
maintenance of audiovisual equipment. Also, when applicable, the Contractor 
shall be responsible for the management of obsolete and/or broken devices to 
be replaced.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 6000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 6000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 32000000

NUTS ES521


